A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R

The Model 7010 adapter is required for Models 428-PROG, 237, and 590 when used with the KUSB-
488A.
Ordering Information
KPCI-488LPA   IEEE-488.2 Interface
Board for the PCI Bus
KPXI-488   IEEE-488.2 Interface
Board for the PXI Bus
KUSB-488A   IEEE-488.2
USB-to-GPIB Interface
Adapter for USB Port.
Built in 2m (6.6 ft) cable
 KPCI-488LPA KPXI-488 KUSB-488A
Bus/Form Factor PCI PXI USB
Dimensions 4.7 × 2.5 in (120 × 64.5 mm) 5.3 × 4.2 in (134 × 107 mm) 4.2 × 2.6 × 1.0 in (10.7 × 6.6 × 2.6 cm)
Power (Current @ 5VDC) 400 mA typ., 750 mA max. 400 mA typ., 750 mA max. 500 mA
Transfer Speed 1.5 Mbyte/s 1.5 Mbyte/s 1.8 Mbyte/s
Safety EN61010-1/IEC 1010
European Directive 73/23/EEC,
EN60950
EN61010-1
EMC European Directive 89/336/EEC
European Directive 89/336/
EEC, EN55022, EN55024
European Directive 89/336/EEC
Environmental Operating: 0° to 55°C, 10% to
90% RH non-condensing.
Storage: –20° to 80°C, 5% to
90% RH non-condensing
Operating: 0° to 55°C, 5% to
95% RH non-condensing.
Storage: –20° to 80°C, 5% to
95% RH non-condensing
Operating: 0° to 55°C, 10% to 90% RH
non-condensing.
Storage: –20° to 70°C, 5% to  95% RH
non-condensing
The KPCI-488LP and KPXI-488 are not compatible with the
TestPoint™ Test & Measurement Development Package. Users
of TestPoint must use the KUSB-488A, KPCI-488A, or KPCI-488
interfaces. Please contact Keithley Sales and Support for further
details and availability of the KPCI-488(A) interfaces.
Services Available
KPXI-488-5Y-EW	 1-year factory warranty extended to 5 years
from date of shipment
TRN-RCMI-1-C	 Course: Integrating Mixed Instruments with a